
HALOVÉ PRETEKY MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

1.  ZM optimálny čas
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Motešice hala, 28.3.2009 - 29.3.2009

45
KALIF 06696

03966 Bratislava Elán1
MBL spol. s r.o.04

J6   0  50,47   0,53Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ
 

30
SAŠA 3 06344

04368 Bratislava Elán2
Jana Bargarová

Časpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10511

D1 CZE TK
  0  50,22   0,78Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

11
TAUR 06076

04273 Trenčín Stallion3
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia09

J5 Kríženec
  0  52,31   1,31Martin LEXMAN

 

49
KARINO (G XVII-10) 06764

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ4
MBL s.r.o.04

  0  53,04   2,04Martin MAIVALD
 

54
CAMÉLIA 2 06563

04507 Bratislava Elán5
Slavomír Magál

Catalin IV 4244
Furioso III-33 10219

J6 Furioso (Catalin IV-
  0  53,88   2,88Lenka CHLUPISOVÁ

 

25
PRINCI PESSA 06659

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Ivan Jaroslav

Dark Marble (GBR)
Princess Patsy (HUN)04

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  47,6   3,4Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

31
CEZAR 3 06115

04360 Bratislava Elán7
Peter Bagin

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čína 3127 (Čukar 7)07

SVK TK
  1  54,31   3,31Iveta KOIŠOVÁ

 

48
KARÁT (C XI-1) 06691

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ8
Slavomír Magál04

Furioso
  1  55,81   4,81Martin MAIVALD

 

34
LIBORA 06636

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ9
NŽ Topoľčianky

Boris du Melnire 361
Lord Inci Tatus-6 5904

SVK TK (Boris d M. 3
  2  61,65  10,65Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

68
ANABELA 06266

04368 Bratislava Elán10
DOMA-X interier s.r.o.

Jaspis 709
Belinda 25/28608

D1 CZE TK
  4  50,72   0,28Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

40
ČUJNÁ 06524

04065 Makov Čierne11
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)09

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  53,84   2,84Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

39
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne12
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)10

J5   5  54,27   3,27Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

65
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04360 Bratislava Elán13
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1606

SVK TK
  5  54,41   3,41Iveta KOIŠOVÁ

 

5
QUASTRO 06729

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ14
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Quattro B é43300390
Die Fee 33016049007

Oldenburger
  5  55,38   4,38Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

64
FARUN 05221

04411 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V15
Robert Várady

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24809

J5 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  6  58,8   7,8Tomáš VÁRADY

 

32
AVRILIA 06690

02208 Motešice TJF16
Lucia Chovanová04

Anglický plnokrvník
  6  59,71   8,71Patrik EIBNER

 

41
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne17
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)07

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  7  62,31  11,31Patrik ČANIGA

 

50
JAWA 2 06217

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ18
Jozef Čambal

Przsedwit XXI 3716
Przsedwit XVII-57 3505

Furioso
  9  54,89   3,89Martin MAIVALD

 

46
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

03962 Motešice Žrebčín TJ19
SNnZK

Gidran XVII 3324
North Star IX-10 13605

Furioso
  9  57,34   6,34Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

33
KUBA (K VII-1) 06693

02208 Motešice TJF20
Dagmar Štípalová04

Furioso
 10  74,24  23,24Patrik EIBNER

 

38
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne21
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA09

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
 11  64,54  13,54Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

63
FRESCO 05168

04588 Motešice TJF22
Veronika Richtáreková

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12609

Furioso (F XXII-3)
 11  78,4  27,4Radka GEŠNÁBLOVÁ

 

66
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Trebostovo JS23
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152107

Kríženec
 16  83,14  32,14Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

70
BAR 2 06265

03972 Limbach BoConcept24
DOMA-X interier s.r.o.

Ballast 2782 s.v.
Argentina 41123079405

J6 CZE TK
 20  92,05  41,05Iveta PLACHÁ

 

58
ARAMIS 7 06785

02208 Motešice TJF25
Daniela Chynoranská05

SVK TK
 elim.Patrik EIBNER

 

28
NORTH STAR X-9 06654

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.25
JK Czajlik Ranch

North Star X 4326
Furioso XIV-9 18704

Furioso (Kalinka)
 elim.Jenö CZAJLIK

 

67
LEONARDO 4 06042

03437 Trebostovo JS25
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153506

SVK TK
 elim.Vladimír PAVLOVIČ

 

9
REMUS 05028

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ28
Dana Pappová

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90809

J7 SVK TK
 nešt.Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

42
REBEKA 03731

04435 Makov Čierne28
JK Makov Čierne??

D4 Neoverený pôvod
 nešt.Patrik ČANIGA
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HALOVÉ PRETEKY MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Z optimálny čas
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Motešice hala, 28.3.2009 - 29.3.2009

68
ANABELA 06266

04368 Bratislava Elán1
DOMA-X interier s.r.o.

Jaspis 709
Belinda 25/28608

D1 CZE TK
  0  60,67   1,33Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

26
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 406

SVK TK
  0  60,17   1,83Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

18
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57111

SVK TK
  0  63,92   1,92Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

17
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059105

SVK TK
  0  63,94   1,94Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

19
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Anton Pozník08

J5   0  58,95   3,05Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
 

36
L`AMOUR 05820

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ6
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 61906

SVK TK (Papillon 53)
  0  65,2   3,2Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

29
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.7
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27810

CZE TK
  0  65,73   3,73Jenö CZAJLIK

 

7
CALMA 06197

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ8
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319305

SVK TK
  0  65,75   3,75Adrián KRAK

 

3
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor9
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11706

J8 CZE TK
  1  66,51   4,51Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

23
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34218

J6   1  66,53   4,53Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

65
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04360 Bratislava Elán11
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1606

SVK TK
  1  67,59   5,59Iveta KOIŠOVÁ

 

38
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne12
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA09

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  2  73,14  11,14Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

1
REVANGE 05789

01516 Motešice TJF13
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)08

SVK TK
  2  73,25  11,25Štefan BAJČÍK

 

4
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ14
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749906

Oldenburger
  4  62,07   0,07Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

20
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam15
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
  4  61,43   0,57Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

15
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na16
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358816

J5 Tlumačov 23.452
  4  61,41   0,59Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

59
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC17
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117208

SVK TK
  4  62,74   0,73Marián MÍDELKA

 

10
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ18
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

J7 SVK TK
  4  63,45   1,45Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

31
CEZAR 3 06115

04360 Bratislava Elán19
Peter Bagin

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Čína 3127 (Čukar 7)07

SVK TK
  4  64,19   2,19Iveta KOIŠOVÁ

 

43
LADY-N 05819

02372 Topoľčianky NŽ20
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 506

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  4  64,67   2,67David KINTŠER

 

22
ROMEO 06704

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam21
Anton Pozník06

J6 CZE TK
  5  66,89   4,89Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

5
QUASTRO 06729

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ22
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Quattro B é43300390
Die Fee 33016049007

Oldenburger
  5  68,08   6,08Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

69
Prime Dancer

02208 Motešice TJF23   6  70,17   8,17Patrik EIBNER
 

11
TAUR 06076

04273 Trenčín Stallion24
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia09

J5 Kríženec
  8  62,68   0,68Martin LEXMAN

 

64
FARUN 05221

04411 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V25
Robert Várady

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24809

J5 Furioso (P XVII-50)
  8  62,74   0,74Tomáš VÁRADY

 

53
JANTÁR 5 06307

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC26
MBL s.r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14 14005

Furioso XXV-17
  8  63,78   1,78Marián MÍDELKA

 

46
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

03962 Motešice Žrebčín TJ27
SNnZK

Gidran XVII 3324
North Star IX-10 13605

Furioso
  9  67,57   5,57Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

48
KARÁT (C XI-1) 06691

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ28
Slavomír Magál04

Furioso
  9  69,83   7,83Martin MAIVALD

 

54
CAMÉLIA 2 06563

04507 Bratislava Elán29
Slavomír Magál

Catalin IV 4244
Furioso III-33 10219

J6 Furioso (Catalin IV-
 11  75,2  13,2Lenka CHLUPISOVÁ

 

30
SAŠA 3 06344

04368 Bratislava Elán30
Jana Bargarová

Časpal-10 (Seward) s
Sára 63/10511

D1 CZE TK
 12  78,84  16,84Laura BARGAROVÁ

 

12
LANCELOT 6 06772

04273 Trenčín Stallion31
Iva Rosická12

J5 CZE TK
 14  86,31  24,31Martin LEXMAN

 

35
LUČAN 06318

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ32
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus-1 6405

SVK TK (Papillon 58)
 15  90,18  28,18Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

40
ČUJNÁ 06524

04065 Makov Čierne33
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)09

J8 Anglický plnokrvník
 16  62,74   0,74Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 



39
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne34
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)10

J5  16  65,63   3,63Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

50
JAWA 2 06217

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ35
Jozef Čambal

Przsedwit XXI 3716
Przsedwit XVII-57 3505

Furioso
 16  65,73   3,73Martin MAIVALD

 

49
KARINO (G XVII-10) 06764

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ36
MBL s.r.o.04

 17  82,93  20,93Martin MAIVALD
 

33
KUBA (K VII-1) 06693

02208 Motešice TJF37
Dagmar Štípalová04

Furioso
 17  84,64  22,64Patrik EIBNER

 

70
BAR 2 06265

03972 Limbach BoConcept38
DOMA-X interier s.r.o.

Ballast 2782 s.v.
Argentina 41123079405

J6 CZE TK
 19  76,73  14,73Iveta PLACHÁ

 

2
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Považany Severný Vietor39
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423710

D4 CZE TK
 22  87,92  25,92Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

25
PRINCI PESSA 06659

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam40
Ivan Jaroslav

Dark Marble (GBR)
Princess Patsy (HUN)04

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
 28  59,14   2,86Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

27
WALIS 05532

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam41
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443508

J5 CZE TK
 34  96,65  34,65Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

34
LIBORA 06636

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ42
NŽ Topoľčianky

Boris du Melnire 361
Lord Inci Tatus-6 5904

SVK TK (Boris d M. 3
 elim.Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

6
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ42
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
 elim.Diana ALMASKÁ

 

13
WILI 03870

03768 N.Mesto n/V Agronovaz42
Martina Brázdová

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35113

J7 ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
 elim.Erika BRÁZDOVÁ

 

21
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam42
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204714

J7 SVK TK
 elim.Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

66
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Trebostovo JS42
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152107

Kríženec
 elim.Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

24
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam42
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56907

J6 SVK TK
 elim.Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

58
ARAMIS 7 06785

02208 Motešice TJF42
Daniela Chynoranská05

SVK TK
 elim.Patrik EIBNER

 

57
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Mútnik Epona JK49
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Kríženec
 nešt.Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

8
REMUS 05028

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ49
Dana Pappová

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90809

SVK TK
 nešt.Adrián KRAK
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HALOVÉ PRETEKY MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

3.  ZL dvojfázové skákanie
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
100 EUR

Motešice hala, 28.3.2009 - 29.3.2009

16
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27509

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  27,42Lucia KOSKOVÁ

30 EUR

1
REVANGE 05789

01516 Motešice TJF2
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)08

SVK TK
  0   0  27,88Štefan BAJČÍK

25 EUR

17
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059105

SVK TK
  0   0  30,38Lucia KOSKOVÁ

20 EUR

18
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57111

SVK TK
  0   4  28,9Lucia KOSKOVÁ

15 EUR

37
LADY-N 05819

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ5
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 506

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  0   4  30,23Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

10 EUR

15
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na6
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358816

J5 Tlumačov 23.452
  0   4  30,46Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

44
FÓRUM 03293

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ7
NŽ Topoľčianky

Chavtajm 217
Flying Star I-24 48115

Topoľčianky 6308
  0   8  30,15Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

61
PATRIOT 05169

02133 Motešice TJF8
Veronika Richtarechová

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98508

Furioso (P XVII-5)
  1  66,23Michal ŽÁK

 

19
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Anton Pozník08

J5   4  59,63Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
 

47
EUROGRAF 04522

03962 Motešice Žrebčín TJ10
SNnZK

Furioso XIX
N.Star IX-10 13614

ÚECHK 1487/01 3536
  4  62,07Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

36
L`AMOUR 05820

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ11
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 61906

SVK TK (Papillon 53)
  4  62,95Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

62
FRESCO 05168

02133 Motešice TJF12
Veronika Richtáreková

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12609

Furioso (F XXII-3)
  4  64,66Michal ŽÁK

 

29
BEKY 05248

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.13
JK Czajlik Ranch

Boston 609
Tanais 17/27810

CZE TK
  4  64,74Jenö CZAJLIK

 

26
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec Koška Horseteam14
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 406

SVK TK
  8  57,21Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

10
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ15
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

J7 SVK TK
  8  63,01Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

23
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam16
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34218

J6   8  63,12Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

2
ROSCANN 05344

04143 Považany Severný Vietor17
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423710

D4 CZE TK
  8  64,19Patrícia CHUDÁ

 

7
CALMA 06197

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ18
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319305

SVK TK
  9  66,52Adrián KRAK

 

53
JANTÁR 5 06307

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC19
MBL s.r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14 14005

Furioso XXV-17
 10  73,5Marián MÍDELKA

 

35
LUČAN 06318

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ20
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus-1 6405

SVK TK (Papillon 58)
 12  78,83Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

 

3
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor21
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11706

J8 CZE TK
 14  86,43Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

22
ROMEO 06704

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam22
Anton Pozník06

J6 CZE TK
 16  78,6Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

14
WILI 03870

02208 Motešice TJF23
Martina Brázdová

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35113

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
 21 107,34Patrik EIBNER

 

4
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ24
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749906

Oldenburger
 22  94,79Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

59
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC25
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117208

SVK TK
 29  91,52Marián MÍDELKA

 

6
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ26
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157407

J6 SVK TK
 elim.Diana ALMASKÁ

 

12
LANCELOT 6 06772

04273 Trenčín Stallion26
Iva Rosická12

J5 CZE TK
 elim.Martin LEXMAN

 

20
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam26
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
 elim.Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

60
INDIA 06031

00305 Bratislava Elán29
Slavomír Magál

North Star X 4326
Furioso XVIII-2 25613

Furioso (North Star
 nešt.Ivan KUREJ
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HALOVÉ PRETEKY MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

4.  ZM optimálny čas
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Motešice hala, 28.3.2009 - 29.3.2009

65
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04360 Bratislava Elán1
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581

Lord Inci Tatus 1606

SVK TK
  0  59,9   1,9Iveta KOIŠOVÁ

 

45
KALIF 06696

03966 Bratislava Elán2
MBL spol. s r.o.04

J6   0  60,99   2,99Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ
 

66
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Trebostovo JS3
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný

Peny VS 152107

Kríženec
  1  62,43   4,43Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

58
ARAMIS 7 06785

02208 Motešice TJF4
Daniela Chynoranská05

SVK TK
  1  63,08   5,08Patrik EIBNER

 

15
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na5
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290

Madita JM-358816

J5
Tlumačov 23.452

  1  63,7   5,7Denisa MASÁROVÁ
 

72
SAFEBLOWER 06705

04420 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Kristína Varechová13

Anglický plnokrvník
  2  69,04  11,04Kristína VARECHOVÁ

 

64
FARUN 05221

04411 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V7
Robert Várady

Przedswit XVII 4304

Harun 11  24809

J5
Furioso (P XVII-50)

  4  59,3   1,3Tomáš VÁRADY
 

69
Prime Dancer

02208 Motešice TJF8   4  75,85  17,85Patrik EIBNER
 

63
FRESCO 05168

04588 Motešice TJF9
Veronika Richtáreková

Furioso XXII 3458

Catalin III-72 12609

Furioso (F XXII-3)
  5  63,29   5,29Radka GEŠNÁBLOVÁ

 

46
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

03962 Motešice Žrebčín TJ10
SNnZK

Gidran XVII 3324

North Star IX-10 13605

Furioso
  5  63,83   5,83Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

25
PRINCI PESSA 06659

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam11
Ivan Jaroslav

Dark Marble (GBR)

Princess Patsy (HUN)04

J6
Anglický plnokrvník

  6  68,01  10,01Radoslava IVANOVÁ
 

30
SAŠA 3 06344

04368 Bratislava Elán12
Jana Bargarová

Časpal-10 (Seward) s

Sára 63/10511

D1
CZE TK

  8  60,28   2,28Laura BARGAROVÁ
 

73
LEONARDO 4 06042

02208 Motešice TJF13
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Catango Z 814 210000

Loran 153506

SVK TK
 10  66,5   8,5Patrik EIBNER

 

11
TAUR 06076

04273 Trenčín Stallion14
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný

Arkádia09

J5
Kríženec

 13  80,8  21,8Martin LEXMAN
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HALOVÉ PRETEKY MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

5.  ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
100 EUR

Motešice hala, 28.3.2009 - 29.3.2009

16
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27509

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0  53Lucia KOSKOVÁ

30 EUR

18
LEON 04624

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57111

SVK TK
  0  55,87Lucia KOSKOVÁ

25 EUR

17
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059105

SVK TK
  0  57,94Lucia KOSKOVÁ

20 EUR

1
REVANGE 05789

01516 Motešice TJF4
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)08

SVK TK
  0  58,77Štefan BAJČÍK

15 EUR

23
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34218

J6   0  62,6Andrea BENDEOVÁ
10 EUR

19
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Anton Pozník08

J5   0  63,15Michaela ŠATAROVÁ
 

61
PATRIOT 05169

02133 Motešice TJF7
Veronika Richtarechová

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98508

Furioso (P XVII-5)
  0  66,53Michal ŽÁK

 

47
EUROGRAF 04522

03962 Motešice Žrebčín TJ8
SNnZK

Furioso XIX
N.Star IX-10 13614

ÚECHK 1487/01 3536
  0  67,63Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

53
JANTÁR 5 06307

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC9
MBL s.r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14 14005

Furioso XXV-17
  0  68,8Marián MÍDELKA

 

59
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC10
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117208

SVK TK
  4  55,53Marián MÍDELKA

 

69
Prime Dancer

02208 Motešice TJF11   4  60,51Patrik EIBNER
 

14
WILI 03870

02208 Motešice TJF12
Martina Brázdová

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35113

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
  4  63,13Patrik EIBNER

 

26
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec Koška Horseteam13
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 406

SVK TK
  4  63,39Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

55
OSKAR 04056

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team14
Daniela Kleinová

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 113

J5 Furioso XXI-5
  4  63,4Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

10
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ15
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

J7 SVK TK
  4  69,43Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

51
HARWY (P XXIX) 05745

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ16
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit miroslav.
Harun 11 24807

SVK TK (Przedswit XX
  8  62,62Martin MAIVALD

 

56
ELECTRA 48 06175

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi17
Equus Nemecká

Belluno 161-0750-86
Gloria 161-0052-8913

J7 AUT TK
  8  68,61Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

52
IĽJA 05778

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ18
MBL spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14  14006

Furioso (FXXV-7)
  8  69,22Martin MAIVALD

 

21
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam19
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204714

J7 SVK TK
 11  82,88Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

62
FRESCO 05168

02133 Motešice TJF20
Veronika Richtáreková

Furioso XXII 3458
Catalin III-72 12609

Furioso (F XXII-3)
 12  62,53Michal ŽÁK

 

22
ROMEO 06704

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam21
Anton Pozník06

J6 CZE TK
 12  69,25Andrea BENDEOVÁ

 

15
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na22
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358816

J5 Tlumačov 23.452
 elim.Denisa MASÁROVÁ

 

66
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Trebostovo JS22
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152107

Kríženec
 elim.Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

64
FARUN 05221

04411 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V22
Robert Várady

Przedswit XVII 4304
Harun 11  24809

J5 Furioso (P XVII-50)
 elim.Tomáš VÁRADY

 

20
PIECE OF MY HEART 04254

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam22
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Kordon Fuge 2310 s.v
Pyrea 53/30712

J6 ÚECHK 1514/01 113.97
 elim.Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

60
INDIA 06031

00305 Bratislava Elán26
Slavomír Magál

North Star X 4326
Furioso XVIII-2 25613

Furioso (North Star
 nešt.Ivan KUREJ

 

58
ARAMIS 7 06785

02208 Motešice TJF26
Daniela Chynoranská05

SVK TK
 nešt.Patrik EIBNER

 

12
LANCELOT 6 06772

04273 Trenčín Stallion26
Iva Rosická12

J5 CZE TK
 nešt.Martin LEXMAN
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HALOVÉ PRETEKY MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

6.  L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
150 EUR

Motešice hala, 28.3.2009 - 29.3.2009

51
HARWY (P XXIX) 05745

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ1
MBL spol. s r.o.

Przedswit miroslav.
Harun 11 24807

SVK TK (Przedswit XX
  0  17  55,53Martin MAIVALD

50 EUR

47
EUROGRAF 04522

03962 Motešice Žrebčín TJ2
SNnZK

Furioso XIX
N.Star IX-10 13614

ÚECHK 1487/01 3536
  0  27  69,54Veronika KUČEROVÁ

40 EUR

61
PATRIOT 05169

02133 Motešice TJF3
Veronika Richtarechová

Przedswit XVII 4304
Furioso VIII-21 98508

Furioso (P XVII-5)
  4  68,73Michal ŽÁK

30 EUR

16
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27509

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4  70,49Lucia KOSKOVÁ

20 EUR

56
ELECTRA 48 06175

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Equus Nemecká

Belluno 161-0750-86
Gloria 161-0052-8913

J7 AUT TK
  4  74,81Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

10 EUR

14
WILI 03870

02208 Motešice TJF6
Martina Brázdová

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35113

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
  8  72,14Patrik EIBNER

10
RAMÓN 05322

03781 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ7
Vlasta Kelementová

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027309

J7 SVK TK
 13  76,99Martina PAUČOVÁ

68
ANABELA 06266

02208 Motešice TJF8
DOMA-X interier s.r.o.

Jaspis 709
Belinda 25/28608

CZE TK
 13  92,05Patrik EIBNER

52
IĽJA 05778

Z0023 Motešice Žrebčín TJ9
MBL spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Przedswit XV-14  14006

Furioso (FXXV-7)
 16  73,36Martin MAIVALD

59
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC10
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117208

SVK TK
 20  69,94Marián MÍDELKA

55
OSKAR 04056

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team11
Daniela Kleinová

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 113

J5 Furioso XXI-5
 elim.Natália MUTHOVÁ

1
REVANGE 05789

01516 Motešice TJF11
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)08

SVK TK
 elim.Štefan BAJČÍK
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